
OLAMEF SEP 3

U.M. 01/12/2008
CAP 11 - 2

11.2.1 READING KEY OF CODE 106.0000 SEP3 SEPARATOR FOR SLOTTED P.C.BOARD

Pos. Q.ty Item Description

1 1 350302 CYLINDER ECQ2B63-10D

2 1 1060001 MAIN PLATE SEP3

3 2 1060007INOX SCREW TSEI M8x60 INOX

4 2 150514 STRAIGHT CONNECTION KQH-06-02S 1/4

5 1 1060002 CUTTING BLADE JOINT SUPPORT SEP3

6 1 1060003 WASTE CONTROL THICKNESS SEP3

7 2 750311 PARALLEL PIN  Ø 6X14

8 1 1060004 MACHINE BODY SEP3

9 2 1060005 LATERAL CUTTING CONTRAST SEP3

10 1 750107 SCREW TCEI M4X12

11 2 850304 SCREW TCEI M5X10

12 1 1060015 "L" CUTTING BLADE THICK 1,4 L=5mm FOR SEP3 (FOR PCB WITH 1,5mm SLOT)

12a 1 1060020 "L" CUTTING BLADE THICK 1,9 L=5mm FOR SEP3 (FOR PCB WITH 2mm SLOT)

12b 1 1060025 "L" CUTTING BLADE 2,4 THICK L=5mm FOR SEP 3 (FOR PCB WITH 2,5mm SLOT)

12c 1 1060115 REINFORCED "L" BLADE 1,4 THICK L=9mm FOR SEP3 (FOR PCB WITH 1,5 SLOT)

12d 1 1060120 REINFORCED "L" BLADE 1,9 THICK L=9mm FOR SEP3 (FOR PCB WITH 2mm SLOT)

12e 1 1060125 REINFORCED "L"BLADE 2,4 THICK L=9mm FOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 2,5mmSLOT)

12f 1 1060030 "L" CUTTING BLADE 2,9 THICK L=5mm FOR SEP3 (FOR PCB WITH 3mm SLOT)

12g 1 1060130 REINFORCED "L" BLADE 2,9 THICK L=9mm FOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 3mm SLOT)

12h 1 1060215 "T" CUTTING BLADE 1,4 THICK L=4,75mm FOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 1,5mm SLOT)

12i 1 1060220 "T" CUTTING BLADE 1,9 THICK L=4,75mm FOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 2mm SLOT)

12l 1 1060225 "T" CUTTING BLADE 2,4 THICK L=4,75mm FOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 2,5mm SLOT)

12m 1 1060230 "T" CUTTING BLADE 2,9 THICK L=4,75mmFOR SEP3(FOR PCB WITH 3mm SLOT)

13 1 1060006 COVER FOR WASTE CONTAINER  SEP3

14 4 150106 RUBBER FOOT D.18

15 4 400114 BH SCREW M4X8

21 2 400211 ENSAT BUSHING  M5/M8X10

22 1 200102 SERIAL NUMBER EC MARK PLATE

23 2 150501 ELLBOW CONNECTION KQL-06-02S 90° 1/4

24 1 150502 AIR PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT AR20-F02

25 1 150503 PRESSURE GAUGE  0.10 MM FOR ADJUSTER.

26 1 150504 BRACKET FOR ADJUSTER AR20P-270AS

29 2 500070 SCREW TBEI M5X8

30 2 750106INOX SCREW TBEI M5X10 INOX

36 2 780515 POMELLO FC M4

37 2 WASHER- DIN 125 - A 4.3

38 1 400119 SAFETY COVER 60

39 2 1060008 HOLDING BAR FOR PROTECTION COVER SEP3

44 2 400116INOX M3 CAP NUT INOX

46 2 400341 SCREW TCEI M3X10

47 2 WASHER- DIN 125 - A 3.2

48 2 1060009INOX SCREW TBEI M4x16

49 1 150509 PNEUMATIC FOOT PEDAL  AM 50010B

50 150510 RISLAN HOSE D. 6X4 BLU

ADJUSTMENT KIT OF TOOLS

A 1 400804 ALLEN KEY MM. 3

B 1 500062 ALLEN KEY  E 4


